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	28
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень
	8тиждень
	9тиждень
	10тиждень

	
	14.01.-18.01.
	21.01.-25.01.
	28.01.-01.02.
	04.02.-08.02.
	11.02.-15.02.
	18.02.-22.02.
	25.02.-01.03.
	04.03.-08.03.
	11.03.-15.03.
	18.03.-22.03.

	Понеділок
	1пара
	ФГСон
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	
	
	
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін

	
	2пара
	ПДДШариг
	ПДДШариг
	ПДДШариг
	ПДДШариг
	ПДДШариг
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін

	
	3пара
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова

	
	4пара
	ТЛПотапова
	
	Матем1пгСтоєва
	Матем2пгСтоєва
	Матем1пгСтоєва
	Матем2пгСтоєва
	
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєваОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва

ОХ2пгДаніліна

	
	2пара
	ФармКравчук
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДанілінаМатем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна

Матем2пгСтоєва

	
	3пара
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна

	
	4пара
	АХДаніліна
	АХДаніліна
	АХДаніліна
	ГігПрилипко
	ГігПрилипко
	МікробШубарт
	ГігПрилипко
	ГігПрилипко
	ГігПрилипко
	АХДаніліна

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип

	Середа
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3пара
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб

	
	4пара
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан

	
	5пара
	16.00:ОЕФФізор
	16.00:ОЕФФізор
	16.00:ОЕФФізор
	16.00:ОЕФФізор
	16.00:ОЕФФізор
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер 
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30

	
	2пара
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ПДДШариг
	1-ФармКравч

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ПДДШариг
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ПДДШариг
	1-ФармКравч

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ПДДШариг
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ПДДШариг
	1-ФармКравч

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ТЛПотапова

	
	3пара
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45

	
	4пара
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	1-ПДДШариг

2-ТЛПотапова

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ОЕФВаргар
	1-ПДДШариг

2-ФармКравч

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ОЕФВаргар
	1-ПДДШариг

2-ТЛПотапова

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ОЕФВаргар
	1-ПДДШариг

2-ФармКравч

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ОЕФВаргар
	2-ТЛПотапова

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ОЕФВаргар
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФармКравч

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна



	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна

	Пятниця
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30

	
	2пара
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	ФармКравчук
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ПДДШариг

3-ФармКравч

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ПДДШариг

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ПДДШариг

3-ФармКравч

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ПДДШариг

3-ФармКравч

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ПДДШариг

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч

5-ФГСон

	
	3пара
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	ФГСон
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45

	
	4пара
	МікробШубарт
	МікробШубарт
	МікробШубарт
	МікробШубарт
	1-ПДДШариг

2-АХДаніліна

3-ОЕФВаргар

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

3-ОЕФВаргар

5-ПДДШариг
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

3-ОЕФВаргар

5-ПДДШариг
	
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

3-ОЕФВаргар

5-ПДДШариг
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

3-ОЕФВаргар

5-ТЛПотапова

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	28
	11тижден
	12тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	15тиждень
	16тиждень
	17тиждень
	18тиждень
	19тиждень
	20тиждень
	

	
	25.03.-29.03.
	01.04.-05.04.
	08.04.-12.04.
	15.04.-19.04.
	22.04.-26.04.
	29.04.-03.05.
	06.05.-10.05.
	13.05.-17.05.
	20.05.-24.05.
	27.05.-31.05.
	

	Понеділок
	1пара
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	ІстУкрПензін
	

	
	2пара
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	КультПензін
	

	
	3пара
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	ЕТ Трифонова
	
	ЕТ Трифонова
	
	
	12.00-15.00
	

	
	4пара
	ТЛПотапова
	ТЛПотапова
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-ПДДШариг

4-ФГСон
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	ЗНО
	Матем1пгСтоєва
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	

	
	2пара
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Матем2пгСтоєва
	

	
	3пара
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	
	12.00-15.00
	

	
	4пара
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	АХДаніліна
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	
	5-АХДаніліна
	

	
	5пара
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	
	
	

	Середа
	1пара
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
	ОХ2пгДаніліна
	
	
	
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	
	ІстУкрПензін
	

	
	2пара
	ОХДаніліна
	ОХДаніліна
	
	
	
	
	3-АХДаніліна
	4-АХДаніліна
	
	КультПензін
	

	
	3пара
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.2-Ряб
	Ін:1-Орл.
ОХ2пгДаніліна
	

	
	4пара
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	Мікр1пгШубар

Гіг2пгПрилип
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ФКЖолкЛобан
	ОХ1пгДаніліна
Ін2-Ряб
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	Мікр2пгШубар

Гіг1пгПрилип
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер

р
	1пара
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-10:00-11.30
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.30-11.30
	ЗНО
	8.30-11.30
	

	
	2пара
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна
	1-ФармКравч

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ТЛПотапова
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ОЕФВаргар
	1-ФармКравч

2-ФГСон

3-АХДаніліна

4-ТЛПотапова
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ОЕФВаргар

3-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон
	1-ФармКравч2

2-ОЕФВаргар

3-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон
	
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ОЕФВаргар

3-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон
	
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-ОЕФВаргар

3-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон
	

	
	3пара
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-13:15-14:45
	
	11:45-13.15-14:45
	
	11:45-13:15-14:45
	

	
	4пара
	2-ТЛПотапова

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна


	2-ФармКравч

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ТЛПотапова
	2-ТЛПотапова

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ФармКравч
	1-ОЕФВаргар

2-ФармКравч

3-ФГСон

4-АХДаніліна

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ФГСон

2-ТЛПотапова

4-АХДаніліна

5-ФармКравч
	1-ФГСон

2-ФармКравч2

4-АХДаніліна

5-ТЛПотапова
	
	1-ФГСон2

2-ТЛПотапова

4-АХДаніліна

5-ФармКравч
	
	2-ТЛПотапова

3-ПДДШариг

4-АХДаніліна

5-ФармКравч2
	

	
	5пара
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	5-АХДаніліна
	
	5-АХДаніліна
	
	5-АХДаніліна
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-10.00-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	8.30-10:00-11.30
	8.30-11.30
	

	
	2пара
	1-АХДаніліна

3-ФармКравч

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

3-ФармКравч

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФГСон
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ФГСон2

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч

10.00::5-ФГСон2
	1-АХДаніліна

4-ТЛПотапова

5-ФармКравч
	1-АХДаніліна

2-ОЕФВаргар

3-ТЛПотапова

5-ФармКравч
	1-АХДаніліна

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ФармКравч2
	1-АХДаніліна

3-ТЛПотапова


	

	
	3пара
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-13.15-14:45
	11:45-13.15-14:45
	

	
	4пара
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

4-ОЕФВаргар

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

4-ОЕФВаргар


	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

4-ОЕФВаргар

5-ПДДШариг
	1-ФГСон

2-АХДаніліна

3-ТЛПотапова

4-ОЕФВаргар

5-ПДДШариг
	2-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ОЕФВаргар

2-АХДаніліна

3-ПДДШариг

4-ФГСон


	1-ОЕФВаргар

2-АХДаніліна

4-ФГСон

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ТЛПотапова

2-АХДаніліна

3-ПДДШариг

4-ФГСон


	1-ОЕФВаргар

2-АХДаніліна

3-ФармКравч2

4-ФГСон

5-ТЛПотапова
	1-ОЕФВаргар

2-АХДаніліна

3-ПДДШариг

4-ФГСон2

5-ТЛПотапова
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	3-ФГСон2
	3-ТЛПотапова
	
	3-ТЛПотапова
	
	2-ТЛПотапова
	
	


